Vehicle Storage Rate Sheet

Freeway Auto Service Inc. | VS-147-274-109

ETOBICOKE LOCATION: 79 Racine Rd, Etobicoke, ON, MOW 274
TRENTON LOCATION: 181 North Murray St, Trenton, ON, K8V 6R8

~ Outdoor Storage of Motor Vehicle

Type and service

Rate structure

Description

Amount

Outdoor storage: Damaged
electric vehicle storage from
6.51t012.5m

per day

Providing outdoor vehicle storage services for an electric
vehicle with a damaged battery pack or related system
that requires measures to prevent further damage.
Where applicable, this rate applies instead of the
standard outdoor storage rate. Charges for the first
calendar day are prorated on an hourly rate, calculated
based on a one-hour minimum for the first hour, and
then for each hour or part thereof. Charges for
subsequent days are calculated based on the full daily
rate for each day or part thereof.

$1,000.00

Outdoor storage: Damaged
electric vehicle storage
more than 12.5m

per day

Providing outdoor vehicle storage services for an electric
vehicle with a damaged battery pack or related system
that requires measures to prevent further damage.
Where applicable, this rate applies instead of the
standard outdoor storage rate. Charges for the first
calendar day are prorated on an hourly rate, calculated
based on a one-hour minimum for the first hour, and
then for each hour or part thereof. Charges for
subsequent days are calculated based on the full daily
rate for each day or part thereof.

$1,200.00

After-hours access

per event

Providing access to or release of the stored motor
vehicle when both these conditions are met: The storage
yard facility is not open for business; and The time is
outside of regular business hours.

$150.00

Outdoor storage, up to 6.5m

per day

Providing outdoor vehicle storage services, based on the
length of the motor vehicle being stored. Charges for the
first calendar day are prorated on an hourly rate,
calculated based on a one-hour minimum for the first
hour, and then for each hour or part thereof. Charges
for subsequent days are calculated based on the full
daily rate for each day or part thereof.

$120.00

Outdoor storage, from 6.51
to125m

per day

Providing outdoor vehicle storage services, based on the
length of the motor vehicle being stored. Charges for the
first calendar day are prorated on an hourly rate,
calculated based on a one-hour minimum for the first
hour, and then for each hour or part thereof. Charges
for subsequent days are calculated based on the full
daily rate for each day or part thereof.

$600.00

Outdoor storage, more than
125m

per day

Providing outdoor vehicle storage services, based on the
length of the motor vehicle being stored. Charges for the
first calendar day are prorated on an hourly rate,
calculated based on a one-hour minimum for the first
hour, and then for each hour or part thereof. Charges
for subsequent days are calculated based on the full
daily rate for each day or part thereof.

$900.00

Outdoor storage: Damaged
electric vehicle storage up
to6.5m

per day

Providing outdoor vehicle storage services for an electric
vehicle with a damaged battery pack or related system
that requires measures to prevent further damage.
Where applicable, this rate applies instead of the
standard outdoor storage rate. Charges for the first
calendar day are prorated on an hourly rate, calculated
based on a one-hour minimum for the first hour, and
then for each hour or part thereof. Charges for
subsequent days are calculated based on the full daily
rate for each day or part thereof.

$300.00




~ Indoor Storage of Motor Vehicle

Type and service

Rate structure

Description

Amount

Indoor storage, up to 6.5m

per day

Providing indoor vehicle storage services, based on the
length of the motor vehicle being stored. Charges for the
first calendar day are prorated on an hourly rate,
calculated based on a one-hour minimum for the first
hour, and then for each hour or part thereof. Charges
for subsequent days are calculated based on the full
daily rate for each day or part thereof.

$160.00

Indoor storage, from 6.51 to
125m

per day

Providing indoor vehicle storage services, based on the
length of the motor vehicle being stored. Charges for the
first calendar day are prorated on an hourly rate,
calculated based on a one-hour minimum for the first
hour, and then for each hour or part thereof. Charges
for subsequent days are calculated based on the full
daily rate for each day or part thereof.

$800.00

Indoor storage, more than
125m

per day

Providing indoor vehicle storage services, based on the
length of the motor vehicle being stored. Charges for the
first calendar day are prorated on an hourly rate,
calculated based on a one-hour minimum for the first
hour, and then for each hour or part thereof. Charges
for subsequent days are calculated based on the full
daily rate for each day or part thereof.

$1,000.00

Indoor storage: Damaged
electric vehicle storage up
to6.5m

per day

Providing indoor vehicle storage services for an electric
vehicle with a damaged battery pack or related system
that requires measures to prevent further damage.
Where applicable, this rate applies instead of the
standard indoor storage rate. Charges for the first
calendar day are prorated on an hourly rate, calculated
based on a one-hour minimum for the first hour, and
then for each hour or part thereof. Charges for
subsequent days are calculated based on the full daily
rate for each day or part thereof.

$500.00

Indoor storage: Damaged
electric vehicle storage from
6.51t012.5m

per day

Providing indoor vehicle storage services for an electric
vehicle with a damaged battery pack or related system
that requires measures to prevent further damage.
Where applicable, this rate applies instead of the
standard indoor storage rate. Charges for the first
calendar day are prorated on an hourly rate, calculated
based on a one-hour minimum for the first hour, and
then for each hour or part thereof. Charges for
subsequent days are calculated based on the full daily
rate for each day or part thereof.

$1,200.00

Indoor storage: Damaged
electric vehicle storage
more than 12.5m

per day

Providing indoor vehicle storage services for an electric
vehicle with a damaged battery pack or related system
that requires measures to prevent further damage.
Where applicable, this rate applies instead of the
standard indoor storage rate. Charges for the first
calendar day are prorated on an hourly rate, calculated
based on a one-hour minimum for the first hour, and
then for each hour or part thereof. Charges for
subsequent days are calculated based on the full daily
rate for each day or part thereof.

$1,400.00

After-hours access

per event

Must be same maximum rate as under outdoor vehicle
storage.

$150.00




